
Transaction Type Location

Total Number of

Cases received

(Note 1)

Number of Cases

received in the

Subject Month

Total Number of

Cases executed

Land Exchange

(Redevelopment – 

LAO PN No. 2/2019)

Hong Kong

Kowloon

New Territories

0

8

2

0

0

0

0

2

0

(Notes 2 & 3)

Total 10 0 2

Lease Modification

(Redevelopment –

LAO PN No. 2/2019)

Hong Kong

Kowloon

New Territories

0

16

12

0

0

0

0

6

2

(Notes 2 & 3)

Total 28 0 8

Special Waiver

(Wholesale Conversion –

LAO PN No. 6/2019)

Hong Kong

Kowloon

New Territories

2

4

9

0

0

0

0

0

0

Total 15 0 0

Summary of Applications

relating to industrial buildings received

pursuant to LAO P.N. Nos. 2/2019, 3/2019, 6/2019 and 7/2019

March 2024



 

Transaction Type Location

Total Number of

Cases received

(Note 1)

Number of Cases

received in the

Subject Month

Total Number of

Cases executed

Waiver

(Buffer Floor and

Lower Floors –

LAO PN No. 3/2019)

Hong Kong

Kowloon

New Territories

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Total 0 0 0

Waiver

(Transitional Housing –

LAO PN No. 7/2019)

Hong Kong

Kowloon

New Territories

0

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Total 2 0 0

Notes :

(1) Among the applications received, [28] no. of applications were withdrawn by the applicant.

(2) The applications have also been included in the "Summary of Land Transaction Applications Received and Under Processing".

(3) The executed cases upon registration in the Land Registry, have also been included in the "Land Exchange Transactions" &

"Lease Modification Transactions".

As at 31 March 2024
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